CWVIOKOC KAVATEG

Width

Length

Height

Seat height
Seat length
Kaju augstums
Bed function
Rotation

Color

material

Leg material

Spring block
SKU
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- Merid XL

295-379
162

70

43

65

5

Ohne Bettfunktion

Recamiere Rechts =g,

Taupe
Cord
Plastik

Wellenunterfederung

1.299,00 €

1.699,00€

Merid-92504265-53755560-right-taupe-cord




